
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2020-
00027

06/04/
2020

AND Defendant
BOYERS, DEREK vs. 
WEAVER, DAVID 
ARTHUR

QUIET TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2020-
00027

06/04/
2020

AND Plaintiff
BOYERS, DEREK vs. 
WEAVER, DAVID 
ARTHUR

QUIET TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00858

06/04/
2020

ANDERSON, DEVIN 
JOHN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. ANDERSON, DEVIN 
JOHN

OPERATING A 
MOTORCYCLE W/O 
LICENSE AND 
ENDORSEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00842

06/04/
2020

ASTURI, HALEY 
VALENE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. ASTURI, HALEY 
VALENE

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00385

06/04/
2020

ATI, RICKSON Defendant
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
ATI, RICKSON

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00380

06/04/
2020

BAJO, CHINOSKA Defendant
WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
BAJO, CHINOSKA

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2020-
00027

06/04/
2020

BOYERS, DEREK Plaintiff
BOYERS, DEREK vs. 
WEAVER, DAVID 
ARTHUR

QUIET TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00838

06/04/
2020

BRANDT, BURTON 
FREDRICK Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. BRANDT, BURTON 
FREDRICK III

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00839

06/04/
2020

BROWNELL, JOSHUA 
TANNER Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. BROWNELL, JOSHUA 
TANNER

DUS (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00843

06/04/
2020

BUENTELLO, CYNTHIA 
ANN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. BUENTELLO, 
CYNTHIA ANN

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00238

06/04/
2020

BURKHOLDER, DONTA 
MICHAEL Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. BURKHOLDER, 
DONTA MICHAEL

UNAUTHORIZED USE OF 
MOTOR VEHICLE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00424

06/04/
2020

BUTZBACK, JEFFREY 
ALLEN Defendant

MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT vs. 
BUTZBACK, JEFFREY 
ALLEN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00857

06/04/
2020

CASE, TOBY 
FOSTER Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. CASE, TOBY FOSTER

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2020-
00043

06/04/
2020

CHAMBERS, WYATT 
J Defendant

GILES, DELIEANNE L vs. 
CHAMBERS, WYATT J

PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00376

06/04/
2020

CHAMBRAY, 
TESAFAY Defendant

PONCA FINANCE vs. 
CHAMBRAY, TESAFAY

MONEY JUDGMENT

https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000376
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000376
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFP++2000043
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFP++2000043
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000857
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000857
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000424
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000424
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000238
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000238
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000843
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000843
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000839
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000839
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000838
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000838
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2000027
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2000027
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000380
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000380
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000385
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000385
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000842
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000842
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000858
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000858
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2000027
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2000027
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2000027
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2000027
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00840

06/04/2
020

COCHRAN, JARROD 
ALLEN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. COCHRAN, JARROD
ALLEN

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00377

06/04/2
020

COLE, BLAKE A. Defendant
PONCA FINANCE vs. 
COLE, BLAKE A.

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00209

06/04/2
020

CROW, CAMERON 
RANDLE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. CROW, CAMERON 
RANDLE

OBSTRUCTING AN 
OFFICER (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00841

06/04/2
020

DENTON, BOBBY 
WAYNE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. DENTON, BOBBY 
WAYNE

NO SEAT BELT (TR) 
DRIVER NOT WEARING 
SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2020-
00043

06/04/2
020

GILES, DELIEANNE L Plaintiff
GILES, DELIEANNE L 
vs. CHAMBERS, WYATT
J

PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00844

06/04/2
020

HAMILTON, ANDREW 
DEWAYNE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. HAMILTON, 
ANDREW DEWAYNE

OPER M/V W/O A VALID 
D.L. (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00845

06/04/2
020

HASBELL, EVAN 
RAY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. HASBELL, EVAN 
RAY

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00846

06/04/2
020

HASBELL, EVAN 
RAY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. HASBELL, EVAN 
RAY

NO SEAT BELT (TR) 
DRIVER NOT WEARING 
SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00847

06/04/2
020

HOFFMAN, TANNER 
MICHAEL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. HOFFMAN, TANNER
MICHAEL

OPERATE M/V AT SPEED 
GREATER THAN 
REASONABLE & PROPER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00848

06/04/2
020

HOFFMAN, TANNER 
MICHAEL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. HOFFMAN, TANNER
MICHAEL

DEFECTIVE EQUIPMENT 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00056

06/04/2
020

HUSMAN, RYAN 
THOMAS Person 1

HUSMAN, RYAN 
THOMAS and 
KLINGER, HADLEY 
PAIGE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITA
L COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00237

06/04/2
020

INGRAM, PIPER MYA 
ANGELINA M. Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. INGRAM, PIPER 
MYA ANGELINA M.

OBTAIN PROPERTY BY 
FRAUD/BOGUS CHECK 
AFC 2 OR MORE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00849

06/04/2
020

INMAN, TINA 
FAITH Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. INMAN, TINA FAITH

DUR (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00211

06/04/2
020

JONES, KENNITH 
WAYNE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. JONES, KENNITH 
WAYNE JR

PROTECTIVE ORDER 
VIOLATION (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00212

06/04/2
020

JONES, KENNITH 
WAYNE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. JONES, KENNITH 
WAYNE JR

PROTECTIVE ORDER 
VIOLATION (MIS)

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000212
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000212
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000211
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000211
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000849
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000849
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000237
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000237
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000056
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000056
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000848
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000848
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000847
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000847
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000846
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000846
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000845
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000845
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000844
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000844
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFP++2000043
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFP++2000043
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000841
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000841
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000209
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000209
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000377
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000377
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000840
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000840
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2020-
00027

06/04/
2020

KIMPLE, CONNIE Plaintiff
BOYERS, DEREK vs. 
WEAVER, DAVID 
ARTHUR

QUIET TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2020-
00055

06/04/
2020

KIRBY, NEO ANN Plaintiff
ADMINISTRATION OF 
ESTATE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00056

06/04/
2020

KLINGER, HADLEY 
PAIGE Person 2

HUSMAN, RYAN 
THOMAS and KLINGER, 
HADLEY PAIGE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITA
L COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00386

06/04/
2020

KRUG, TRISTAN 
MARIE Defendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
KRUG, TRISTAN MARIE

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00239

06/04/
2020

LAWSON, KYLE 
LEE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. LAWSON, KYLE LEE

KIDNAPPING-AFC 2 OR 
MORE FELONIES (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00210

06/04/
2020

LAWSON, MICHAEL 
EUGENE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. LAWSON, MICHAEL 
EUGENE

POSSESSION OF STOLEN 
PROPERTY (MISD)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00387

06/04/
2020

LESTER, MICHELLE 
LYNN Defendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
LESTER, MICHELLE 
LYNN

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00207

06/04/
2020

MARR, BRYCE 
THOMAS Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. MARR, BRYCE 
THOMAS

LARCENY OF LOST 
PROPERTY (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00378

06/04/
2020

MCKEE, HOLLY Defendant
PONCA FINANCE vs. 
MCKEE, HOLLY

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00850

06/04/
2020

MESA, NICOLE 
DEREAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. MESA, NICOLE 
DEREAN

DUS SUBSEQUENT 
OFFENSE (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00851

06/04/
2020

MESA, NICOLE 
DEREAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. MESA, NICOLE 
DEREAN

NO SEAT BELT (TR) 
DRIVER NOT WEARING 
SEAT BELT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00424

06/04/
2020

MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT Plaintiff

MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT vs. 
BUTZBACK, JEFFREY 
ALLEN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00381

06/04/
2020

OUELLETTE, 
LAKESHA Defendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
OUELLETTE, LAKESHA

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00852

06/04/
2020

PAPPAN, SHAUNA 
LOUISE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. PAPPAN, SHAUNA 
LOUISE

DUS SUBSEQUENT 
OFFENSE (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00236

06/04/
2020

PENA, DEONICIO YBARRA 
III Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. PENA, DEONICIO 
YBARRA III

GRAND LARCENY, AFC 
TWO OR MORE (FEL)

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000236
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000236
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000852
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000852
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000381
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000381
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000424
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000424
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000851
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000851
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000850
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000850
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000378
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000378
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000207
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000207
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000387
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000387
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000210
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000210
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000239
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000239
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000386
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000386
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000056
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000056
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPB++2000055
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPB++2000055
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2000027
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2000027
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00204

06/04/2
020

PENA, DEONICIO 
YBARRA 
III Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. PENA, DEONICIO 
YBARRA III

TAMPERING WITH UTILITIES 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00205

06/04/2
020

PENA, DEONICIO 
YBARRA 
III Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. PENA, DEONICIO 
YBARRA III

POSSESS CDS (MARIJUANA) 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-2020-
00044

06/04/2
020

PENA, DEONICIO 
YBARRA 
III Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. PENA, DEONICIO 
YBARRA III

DECLINE TO FILE DRUG 
OFFENSE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-2020-
00045

06/04/2
020

PENA, DEONICIO 
YBARRA 
III Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. PENA, DEONICIO 
YBARRA III

OPERATING A MOTORCYCLE 
W/O MOTORCYCLE 
ENDORSEMENT (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00382

06/04/2
020

PLACE, 
TAMMY Defendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
PLACE, TAMMY

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00376

06/04/2
020

PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff
PONCA FINANCE vs. 
CHAMBRAY, TESAFAY

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00377

06/04/2
020

PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff
PONCA FINANCE vs. 
COLE, BLAKE A.

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00378

06/04/2
020

PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff
PONCA FINANCE vs. 
MCKEE, HOLLY

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00379

06/04/2
020

PONCA FINANCE Plaintiff
PONCA FINANCE vs. 
SHOPTESE, TIFFANY

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00853

06/04/2
020

PRICE, JOSHUA 
CURTIS Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. PRICE, JOSHUA 
CURTIS

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00854

06/04/2
020

PUTMAN, THOMAS 
ELI Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. PUTMAN, THOMAS 
ELI III

POSSESS MARIJUANA (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00855

06/04/2
020

PUTMAN, THOMAS 
ELI Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. PUTMAN, THOMAS 
ELI III

TOC ALCOHOL (TR) TITLE 37 
537

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
00856

06/04/2
020

RUSHING, PHILIP 
EDWARD Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. RUSHING, PHILIP 
EDWARD

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00379

06/04/2
020

SHOPTESE, 
TIFFANY Defendant

PONCA FINANCE vs. 
SHOPTESE, TIFFANY

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00208

06/04/2
020

SOLORZANO, 
ALEJANDRA Defendant O

SW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. SOLORZANO, 
ALEJANDRA

LARCENY OF LOST 
PROPERTY (MIS)

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000208
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000208
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000379
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000379
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000856
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000856
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000855
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000855
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000854
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000854
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000853
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2000853
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00206

06/04/2
020

SWANSON, BRANDON 
DAVID Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. SWANSON, 
BRANDON DAVID

DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND 
BATTERY IN PRESENCE OF 
MINOR (MISD)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00383

06/04/2
020

VAZQUEZ, 
ALFREDO Defendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
VAZQUEZ, ALFREDO

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00384

06/04/2
020

WATKINS, 
TIMOTHY Defendant

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
WATKINS, TIMOTHY

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2020-
00027

06/04/2
020

WEAVER, 
CYNTHIA Defendant

BOYERS, DEREK vs. 
WEAVER, DAVID 
ARTHUR

QUIET TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2020-
00027

06/04/2
020

WEAVER, DAVID 
ARTHUR Defendant

BOYERS, DEREK vs. 
WEAVER, DAVID 
ARTHUR

QUIET TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00380

06/04/2
020

WIN-CO 
FINANCE Plaintiff

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
BAJO, CHINOSKA

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00381

06/04/2
020

WIN-CO 
FINANCE Plaintiff

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
OUELLETTE, LAKESHA

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00382

06/04/2
020

WIN-CO 
FINANCE Plaintiff

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
PLACE, TAMMY

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00383

06/04/2
020

WIN-CO 
FINANCE Plaintiff

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
VAZQUEZ, ALFREDO

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00384

06/04/2
020

WIN-CO 
FINANCE Plaintiff

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
WATKINS, TIMOTHY

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00385

06/04/2
020

WIN-CO 
FINANCE Plaintiff

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
ATI, RICKSON

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00386

06/04/2
020

WIN-CO 
FINANCE Plaintiff

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
KRUG, TRISTAN MARIE

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00387

06/04/2
020

WIN-CO 
FINANCE Plaintiff

WIN-CO FINANCE vs. 
LESTER, MICHELLE 
LYNN

MONEY JUDGEMENT
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